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Farmrite PerthaneR 4 
EMULSIFIABLE CONCENTRATE 

An IIgricultural insecticide contllining 4 Ibs. Technical Perthane per gallon. 

ACTIVE iNGREDIENTS: 
Diethyl diphenyl dichloroethane 
Reillted reaction products 
Xylene 

INERT INGREDIENTS: 

4b.b% 
2.4% 

47.0% 
4.0% 

" Registered Trademark of Rohm & Haas Totlll 100.0% 
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NET CONTENTS 5 GALLONS 
1 \ r. 
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